UIN_indirect_industrial 07/21 page 1 of 2
UV-C
Indirect industrial
1 or 2 lamp T5 or T8 Philips TUV
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
The ALKCO UV-C indirect industrial utilizes Philips UV-C technology to
continuously treat the air to reduce airborne pathogens.* UV-C can play
an important role in a  broad range of applications such as schools, offices,
industry, (food) retail and museums.
Ordering guide       Example: UIN120-UNV-1/1-EB
Family Lamp Quantity Lamp Type/Wattage Voltage Ballast Options
UIN  – UNV  –  –
UIN  UV-C indirect
industrial
1 One lamp
2 Two lamp*
36  36W 4ft T8
Philips TUV*
20  20W 2ft T5
Philips TUV
UNV  Universal voltage
120-277V
1/2-EB  One 2 lamp
electronic ballast
1/1-EB  One 1 lamp
electronic ballast
blank White external housing
BK Black external housing
General Notes
• All options factory installed.
• All accessories are field installed.
• Lamps are included with luminaire but shipped separately.
Dimensions
48-1/4"
(1224mm)
24-1/4"
(616mm)
11-5/8"
(296.2mm)
11-5/8"
(296.2mm)
3-3/4"
(94.5mm)
3-3/4"
(94.5mm)
*  Two lamp 20W and one or two lamp 36W are pre-developed
for ETO. Extended lead times may apply.
Mounting height
7' mounting to bottom of fixture.
*  Alkco’s wall mount and ceiling mount upper air UV-C luminaires were tested for SARS-CoV-2 in Innovative Bioanalysis Lab.
The wall-mounted luminaire achieved 99.9% reduction in 10 minutes and the ceiling mount luminaire achieved 92.6% reduction in 20 minutes.
The luminaires were also tested for Escherichia coli in Intertek Lab. Both luminaires achieved 99.9% reduction in 45 minutes.
UIN_indirect_industrial 07/21 page 2 of 2
UIN UV-C indirect industrial
1 or 2 lamp T5 or T8 Philips TUV
© 2021 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
UIN_indirect_industrial 07/21 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008